12/22/23, 3:24 PM Bonding Wire Jumper (BWJ Series) - Hammond Mfg.
Data subject to change without notice
Bonding Wire Jumper BWJ Series
Features
Constructed with UL Listed components.
#6 AWG Green-insulated, stranded copper cable with a yellow stripe.
Two holes compression lugs with boltholes that are 1/4" (6.4 mm) apart and spaced
5/8" (15.9 mm) apart.
Terminated with crimped-on compression lug at one (1) end.
Mounting hardware included for fastening to either 1/4-20 or 10–32 studs.
Stick-on grounding symbol for compliance.
TAA-compliant for GSA Schedule purchases.
RoHS Compliant.
Manufactured in North America.
Part No. Length
Cable Qty
Included
Bolt Hole
Qty
Bolt Hole
Spacing
Bolt Hole Wire
Gauge
Hardware
Included
Quick Disconnecting
Terminals
BWJ6A60 60.00 1 2 0.25 0.62 6 AWG Yes No
BWJ6A96 96.00 1 2 0.25 0.62 6 AWG Yes No
BWJ6A108 108.00 1 2 0.25 0.62 6 AWG Yes No
BWJ6A120 120.00 1 2 0.25 0.62 6 AWG Yes No
BWJ6A180 180.00 1 2 0.25 0.62 6 AWG Yes No
BWJ6A1200 1200.00 1 2 0.25 0.62 6 AWG Yes No
© 2023. Hammond Manufacturing Ltd. All rights reserved.
Quality Products. Service Excellence.
NEW